Sport

JV Basketball Boys

JV Basketball Boys
JV Basketball Boys

JV Basketball Boys
JV Basketball Boys
JV Basketball Boys
JV Basketball Boys

Game Time

Wednesday 11/16

Friday 11/28
Tuesday 11/29

Wednesday 11/30
Friday 12/2

Monday 12/5
Thursday 12/1

Opponent

Russell Byers

Tacony Academy
Alliance for Progress

Aspira Hostos
First Philly
Aspira Pantoja
Girard College

Game Time

4:30
3:30

3:30

4:30
4:30
4:30
445



5:45

5:00

5:45

5:45

4:30

4:30

445




