Sport	Game Time	Opponent	Game Time
JV Basketball Boys	Wednesday 11/16	<b>Russell Byers</b>	4:30
JV Basketball Boys	Friday 11/18	Tacony Academy	3:30
JV Basketball Boys	Tuesday 11/29	Alliance for Progress	3:30
JV Basketball Boys	Wednesday 11/30	Aspira Hostos	4:30
JV Basketball Boys	Friday 12/2	First Philly	4:30
JV Basketball Boys	Monday 12/5	Aspira Pantoja	4:30
JV Basketball Boys	Thursday 12/1	Girard College	4:45

Return Time		
	5:45	
1	5:00	
	5:45	
	5:45	
	4:30	
	4:30	
	4:45	